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Session 4

NED 25 VLJ 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 86  (48KGkg) SKARA DOROTEA PRE

RAGUZ NIKA RAD

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC DRASKIC VANESA KC

KC

PZ

RI

ZG

LUCIC KARLO

IVAN VOTUC

KRPAN ROBERT

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 58  (54KGkg) VENCL GABRIELA DAV

FRANIC LEONARDA MAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PZ KRPAN ROBERT KC

SB

RI

ZG

ZG

LUCIC KARLO

GRUBISIC PETAR

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

3 59  (57KGkg) PALJUSIC LANA PZ

JAIC LAVINIJA COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC KC

KC

ZG

KC

SB

LUCIC KARLO

IVAN VOTUC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

DRASKIC VANESA

GRUBISIC PETAR

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 60  (60KGkg) PESA ANA ARS

VENCL DOROTEA DAV BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SB GRUBISIC PETAR KC

PZ

RI

ZG

ZG

LUCIC KARLO

KRPAN ROBERT

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 62  (75KGkg) PLAZINA EMA SVK

ZASANSKI FELINA ARS

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN KC

KC

KC

PZ

SB

DRASKIC VANESA

LUCIC KARLO

IVAN VOTUC

KRPAN ROBERT

GRUBISIC PETAR

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 63  (46KGkg) KLAIC LORENA BRO

ZAJA EMA PIT BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC DRASKIC VANESA KC

KC

SB

ZG

ZG

LUCIC KARLO

IVAN VOTUC

GRUBISIC PETAR

ZVONKO MALOSEA

BORNA RIHTARIC

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 64  (48KGkg) PENDIC IVA BRO

LIOVIC MARIJA BRO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC DRASKIC VANESA KC

KC

SB

ZG

ZG

LUCIC KARLO

IVAN VOTUC

GRUBISIC PETAR

ZVONKO MALOSEA

BORNA RIHTARIC

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 65  (52KGkg) JAREC LEONA PIT

BOTICA MIA RAD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEA KC

KC

PZ

RI

ZG

DRASKIC VANESA

IVAN VOTUC

KRPAN ROBERT

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 66  (57KGkg) JUKICIC ANA BRO

STEKO VALERIA PZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN KC

KC

KC

ZG

ZG

DRASKIC VANESA

LUCIC KARLO

IVAN VOTUC

BORNA RIHTARIC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

28:27

RED

BLUE

10 67  (60KGkg) FILIPOVIC ANDELINA KUT

PRINCIP BARBARA BRO

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC DRASKIC VANESA ZG

ZG

RI

PZ

KC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

BORNA RIHTARIC

EDI GUSTIN

KRPAN ROBERT

IVAN VOTUC

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

11 68  (70KGkg) HORVAT LORENA THO

JANCIC SASA PRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEA KC

KC

KC

SB

ZG

DRASKIC VANESA

LUCIC KARLO

IVAN VOTUC

GRUBISIC PETAR

BORNA RIHTARIC

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 69  (80KGkg) BRNIC DOROTEA GRO

SKUPNJAK LANA THO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC PZ

RI

ZG

SB

ZG

KRPAN ROBERT

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

GRUBISIC PETAR

ZVONKO MALOSEA

27:30

27:29

27:30

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 70  (57KGkg) TOMRECAJ LEONORA SVK

NOGALO IVA REK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC DRASKIC VANESA SB

SB

RI

PZ

KC

GRUBISIC PETAR

KARLO LUCIC

EDI GUSTIN

KRPAN ROBERT

IVAN VOTUC

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 71  (46KGkg) STAJCER INGA KUT

VUCKOVIC MILA PRE

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEA ZG

SB

SB

PZ

KC

BORNA RIHTARIC

GRUBISIC PETAR

KARLO LUCIC

KRPAN ROBERT

IVAN VOTUC

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:7

10:8

RED

BLUE

15 72  (51KGkg) TIBLJAS MIA LND

UGRIN PAOLA GRO BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PZ KRPAN ROBERT KC

KC

RI

SB

ZG

DRASKIC VANESA

LUCIC KARLO

EDI GUSTIN

GRUBISIC PETAR

ZVONKO MALOSEA

18:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

16 73  (54KGkg) KOCUBI LEONA BRO

ODAK IVA BRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC ZG

RI

PZ

KC

KC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

EDI GUSTIN

KRPAN ROBERT

IVAN VOTUC

DRASKIC VANESA

29:26

29:26

29:24

29:27

29:27
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RED

BLUE

17 74  (60KGkg) BASIC LIDIJA SAL

ALEKSA MIA RON BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SB GRUBISIC PETAR KC

KC

ZG

ZG

RI

DRASKIC VANESA

LUCIC KARLO

ZVONKO MALOSEA

BORNA RIHTARIC

EDI GUSTIN

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 75  (64KGkg) ZADRAVEC TIA THO

KARTELO LORENA KNG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC KC

KC

SB

ZG

ZG

DRASKIC VANESA

LUCIC KARLO

GRUBISIC PETAR

BORNA RIHTARIC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 61  (66KGkg) STEKO MARIELA PZ

KOVACIC LANA GRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN SB

SB

PZ

KC

KC

GRUBISIC PETAR

KARLO LUCIC

KRPAN ROBERT

DRASKIC VANESA

IVAN VOTUC

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 76  (57KGkg) BACAC BRUNO PRE

KUHAR KARLO DAV

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PZ KRPAN ROBERT ZG

KC

RI

ZG

SB

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

GRUBISIC PETAR

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

21 77  (60KGkg) MARTON MATEJ LEA

VUCKOVIC PATRIK FKK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC KC

KC

KC

SB

ZG

DRASKIC VANESA

LUCIC KARLO

IVAN VOTUC

GRUBISIC PETAR

ZVONKO MALOSEA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 78  (63.5KGkg) DOMITRAN PINO LEA

JUKIC MATE OS BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC RI

KC

KC

KC

PZ

EDI GUSTIN

IVAN VOTUC

LUCIC KARLO

DRASKIC VANESA

KRPAN ROBERT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 79  (67KGkg) GRGIC NIKOLA NKT

JOVIC MARO TOR

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEA SB

SB

KC

KC

PZ

GRUBISIC PETAR

KARLO LUCIC

IVAN VOTUC

DRASKIC VANESA

KRPAN ROBERT

20:18

20:17

20:17

20:18

20:16

RED

BLUE

24 80  (71KGkg) MILAKOVIC IVO TOR

PAVLIC LUKA ARZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PZ KRPAN ROBERT SB

SB

RI

KC

KC

GRUBISIC PETAR

KARLO LUCIC

EDI GUSTIN

DRASKIC VANESA

IVAN VOTUC

* 28:28

28:27

27:28

* 28:28

* 28:28
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RED

BLUE

25 81  (75KGkg) DUKIC DANIJEL BRO

MILKOVIC ANTE SAL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC PZ

ZG

ZG

SB

RI

KRPAN ROBERT

ZVONKO MALOSEA

BORNA RIHTARIC

GRUBISIC PETAR

EDI GUSTIN

19:18

19:18

18:19

18:19

18:19

RED

BLUE

26 82  (80KGkg) GRGIC JOSIP SES

JUKICIC IVAN BRO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN ZG

SB

PZ

KC

KC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

KARLO LUCIC

KRPAN ROBERT

IVAN VOTUC

DRASKIC VANESA

29:26

27:28

28:27

28:27

28:27

RED

BLUE

27 83  (86KGkg) TOKIC JOSIP TOR

NEMET KARLO PUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SB GRUBISIC PETAR ZG

ZG

SB

KC

KC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

BORNA RIHTARIC

KARLO LUCIC

IVAN VOTUC

DRASKIC VANESA

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

28 84  (92KGkg) TOMIC ROKO ML

ZIRDUM ZVONIMIR KT BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC SB

SB

RI

PZ

KC

GRUBISIC PETAR

KARLO LUCIC

EDI GUSTIN

KRPAN ROBERT

DRASKIC VANESA

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

18:20

RED

BLUE

29 85  (+92KGkg) SEJDIC VIKTOR KT

DUNATOV LEON ARS

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN SB

SB

PZ

KC

KC

GRUBISIC PETAR

KARLO LUCIC

KRPAN ROBERT

DRASKIC VANESA

IVAN VOTUC

9:8

9:7

9:8

9:8

9:8

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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