

Session Results

Session 4

NED 25 VLJ 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
1	86	(48KGkg)		RED BLUE	SKARA DOROTEA RAGUZ NIKA		PRE RAD	RED	ABD	R2	
			Referee:	KC	DRASKIC VANESA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC PZ RI	LUCIC KARLO IVAN VOTUC KRPAN ROBERT EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC		10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9	3 3 9
2	58	(54KGkg)		RED BLUE	VENCL GABRIELA FRANIC LEONARDA		DAV MAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PZ	KRPAN ROBERT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB RI ZG	LUCIC KARLO GRUBISIC PETAR EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC ZVONKO MALOSEA	.	30:2 30:2 30:2 30:2 30:2	26 26 26
3	59	(57KGkg)		RED BLUE	PALJUSIC LANA JAIC LAVINIJA		PZ COL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC ZG KC	LUCIC KARLO IVAN VOTUC ZVONKO MALOSEA DRASKIC VANESA GRUBISIC PETAR	.	30:2 29:2 30:2 30:2 29:2	28 27 27
4	60	(60KGkg)		RED BLUE	PESA ANA VENCL DOROTEA		ARS DAV	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	_	GRUBISIC PETAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC PZ RI ZG	LUCIC KARLO KRPAN ROBERT EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC ZVONKO MALOSEA			
5	62	(75KGkg)		RED BLUE	PLAZINA EMA ZASANSKI FELINA		SVK ARS	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	RI	EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC KC PZ	DRASKIC VANESA LUCIC KARLO IVAN VOTUC KRPAN ROBERT GRUBISIC PETAR		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9	9 9 9
6	63	(46KGkg)		RED BLUE	KLAIC LORENA ZAJA EMA		BRO PIT	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	KC	DRASKIC VANESA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC SB ZG	LUCIC KARLO IVAN VOTUC GRUBISIC PETAR ZVONKO MALOSEA BORNA RIHTARIC	.	- - - -	
7	64	(48KGkg)		RED BLUE	PENDIC IVA LIOVIC MARIJA		BRO BRO	RED	WO		
			Referee:	КС	DRASKIC VANESA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC SB ZG	LUCIC KARLO IVAN VOTUC GRUBISIC PETAR ZVONKO MALOSEA BORNA RIHTARIC	.	- - - -	
8	65	(52KGkg)		RED BLUE	JAREC LEONA BOTICA MIA		PIT RAD	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC PZ RI	DRASKIC VANESA IVAN VOTUC KRPAN ROBERT EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC		28:2 30:2 29:2 29:2 29:2	27 28 28

Page 1 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z04_C74 1.0



Session Results

Session 4

NED 25 VLJ 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	66	(57KGkg)		RED BLUE	JUKICIC ANA STEKO VALERIA		BRO PZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RI	EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC KC ZG	DRASKIC VANESA LUCIC KARLO IVAN VOTUC BORNA RIHTARIC ZVONKO MALOSEA	A		29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26 28:27
10	67	(60KGkg)		RED BLUE	FILIPOVIC ANDELINA PRINCIP BARBARA		KUT BRO	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	_	DRASKIC VANESA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG ZG RI PZ	ZVONKO MALOSEA BORNA RIHTARIC EDI GUSTIN KRPAN ROBERT IVAN VOTUC	A		10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:8
11	68	(70KGkg)		RED BLUE	HORVAT LORENA JANCIC SASA		THO PRE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC KC SB	DRASKIC VANESA LUCIC KARLO IVAN VOTUC GRUBISIC PETAR BORNA RIHTARIC			30:27 30:25 30:27 30:26 30:27
12	69	(80KGkg)		RED BLUE	BRNIC DOROTEA SKUPNJAK LANA		GRO THO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PZ RI ZG SB	KRPAN ROBERT EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC GRUBISIC PETAR ZVONKO MALOSE		0.0	27:30 27:29 27:30 27:30 27:29
13	70	(57KGkg)		RED BLUE	TOMRECAJ LEONORA NOGALO IVA		SVK REK	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		DRASKIC VANESA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB SB RI PZ	GRUBISIC PETAR KARLO LUCIC EDI GUSTIN KRPAN ROBERT IVAN VOTUC	VVF	4.1	28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
14	71	(46KGkg)		RED BLUE	STAJCER INGA VUCKOVIC MILA		KUT PRE	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB SB PZ	BORNA RIHTARIC GRUBISIC PETAR KARLO LUCIC KRPAN ROBERT IVAN VOTUC			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:7 10:8
15	72	(51KGkg)		RED BLUE	TIBLJAS MIA UGRIN PAOLA		LND GRO	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	PZ	KRPAN ROBERT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC RI SB	DRASKIC VANESA LUCIC KARLO EDI GUSTIN GRUBISIC PETAR ZVONKO MALOSEA	A		18:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20
16	73	(54KGkg)		RED BLUE	KOCUBI LEONA ODAK IVA		BRO BRO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG RI PZ KC	ZVONKO MALOSEA EDI GUSTIN KRPAN ROBERT IVAN VOTUC DRASKIC VANESA	A		29:26 29:26 29:24 29:27 29:27

Page 2 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z04_C74 1.0



Session Results

Session 4

NED 25 VLJ 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
17	74	(60KGkg)		RED BLUE	BASIC LIDIJA ALEKSA MIA		SAL RON	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SB	GRUBISIC PETAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC ZG ZG	DRASKIC VANESA LUCIC KARLO ZVONKO MALOSEA BORNA RIHTARIC EDI GUSTIN	A		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
18	75	(64KGkg)		RED BLUE	ZADRAVEC TIA KARTELO LORENA		THO KNG	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KC	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC SB ZG	DRASKIC VANESA LUCIC KARLO GRUBISIC PETAR BORNA RIHTARIC ZVONKO MALOSE	٨.		30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
19	61	(66KGkg)		RED BLUE	STEKO MARIELA KOVACIC LANA		PZ GRO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RI	EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB PZ KC	GRUBISIC PETAR KARLO LUCIC KRPAN ROBERT DRASKIC VANESA IVAN VOTUC			30:26 30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27
20	76	(57KGkg)		RED BLUE	BACAC BRUNO KUHAR KARLO		PRE DAV	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	PZ	KRPAN ROBERT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC RI ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA IVAN VOTUC EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC GRUBISIC PETAR	\		10:9 9:10 9:10 9:10 10:9
21	77	(60KGkg)		RED BLUE	MARTON MATEJ VUCKOVIC PATRIK		LEA FKK	RED	WO		
			Referee:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC KC SB	DRASKIC VANESA LUCIC KARLO IVAN VOTUC GRUBISIC PETAR ZVONKO MALOSEA	\		- - - -
22	78	(63.5KGkg)		RED BLUE	DOMITRAN PINO JUKIC MATE		LEA OS	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC KC KC	EDI GUSTIN IVAN VOTUC LUCIC KARLO DRASKIC VANESA KRPAN ROBERT			- - - -
23	79	(67KGkg)		RED BLUE	GRGIC NIKOLA JOVIC MARO		NKT TOR	RED	ABD	R3	
			Referee:	ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB KC KC	GRUBISIC PETAR KARLO LUCIC IVAN VOTUC DRASKIC VANESA KRPAN ROBERT			20:18 20:17 20:17 20:18 20:16
24	80	(71KGkg)		RED BLUE	MILAKOVIC IVO PAVLIC LUKA		TOR ARZ	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	PZ	KRPAN ROBERT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB RI KC	GRUBISIC PETAR KARLO LUCIC EDI GUSTIN DRASKIC VANESA IVAN VOTUC		,	* 28:28 28:27 27:28 * 28:28 * 28:28

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z04_C74 1.0



Session Results

Session 4

NED 25 VLJ 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	81	(75KGkg)		RED BLUE	DUKIC DANIJEL MILKOVIC ANTE		BRO SAL	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	КС	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG ZG SB	KRPAN ROBERT ZVONKO MALOSE/ BORNA RIHTARIC GRUBISIC PETAR EDI GUSTIN	A		19:18 19:18 18:19 18:19 18:19
26	82	(80KGkg)		RED BLUE	GRGIC JOSIP JUKICIC IVAN		SES BRO	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RI	EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB PZ KC	ZVONKO MALOSE/ KARLO LUCIC KRPAN ROBERT IVAN VOTUC DRASKIC VANESA	A		29:26 27:28 28:27 28:27 28:27
27	83	(86KGkg)		RED BLUE	TOKIC JOSIP NEMET KARLO		TOR PUL	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SB	GRUBISIC PETAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG SB KC	ZVONKO MALOSE/ BORNA RIHTARIC KARLO LUCIC IVAN VOTUC DRASKIC VANESA			29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29
28	84	(92KGkg)		RED BLUE	TOMIC ROKO ZIRDUM ZVONIMIR		ML KT	BLUE	ABD	R3	
			Referee:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB RI PZ	GRUBISIC PETAR KARLO LUCIC EDI GUSTIN KRPAN ROBERT DRASKIC VANESA			19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19 18:20
29	85	(+92KGkg)		RED BLUE	SEJDIC VIKTOR DUNATOV LEON		KT ARS	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	RI	EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB PZ KC	GRUBISIC PETAR KARLO LUCIC KRPAN ROBERT DRASKIC VANESA IVAN VOTUC			9:8 9:7 9:8 9:8 9:8

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest				
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points								

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z04_C74 1.0